
L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS fCDKRAL 

By Reserve City Member Banks 
(Dollar amounts in millions 

Weekly computation period ended Marcli 27, 1$68~ 

April 3, 1968 

averages of daily figures) A4- 8 138$ 
Reserve City Banks 

in City of 
New 
York 

Chicago Total Boston 
New 
York 

Other Reserve City Banks 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

iB&detU'ch -nu 
mond 

If c. fT 
Atlanta 

ihrnr-v 
Chicago 

St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 
Number of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 

29 
5 
12 

1,414 
5,108 

2.0 
0.6 

3 
6 
3 

50 
4 
9 

495 
1,170 

10.0 
4.3 

1 
5 
3 

237 
60 

164 

3,743 
10,181 

6.3 

2.3 

102 
11 

19 
8.0 
4 

4 
14 
86 
60 

15 
3 
5 

401 
472 

1 
3 
1 

21 
2 
3 

131 
191 

3 
3 
6 

8 
4 

16 

258 266 
634 1,190 

10 
7 

15 

432 
778 

3.8 

3.2 

15.7 

11.0 

10 
1 

1.3 

0.5 

3.0 

0.7 

1 
2 9 

7 
10 
5 

36 
3 

21 

163 
709 

2.4 

1.3 

21.7 

5.1 

27 
2 

8 
13 

37 
8 

15 

286 
981 

12.8 
3.8 

29 
3 

5 

12.5 
1 

11 
3 

16 
6 

15 

219 
465 

1 
9 
5 

34 
4 
8 

198 
229 

11 
6 

21 

132 
463 

7.3 

3.4 

7 
2 

17.0 

14.8 

25 
2 

8.6 
2.4 

4 
4 

2 
12 
7 

4 
4 
17 

199 
683 

8 
9 

43 
10 
22 

1,058 
3,386 

1.9 

0.6 
4.0 

1.3 

4 
1 

14 

33.8 
3 

3 
9 
4 
6 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 
Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

J 
Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




