REDERAL RESERVED AND

April 3, 1968

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended March 27, 1968

(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

Reserve City Rocks

		ollar amount	s in milli	ons - av	rerages				153 8 -	1963					
	Reserve City Banks														,
	in C New York	Chicago	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve-	Ridges mond	e <i>Grch L</i> Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings	\$ 29	50 4	237	15 3	21 2	3	8	10 7	36 3	37 8	16 6	34 4	11 6	4 4	43 10
Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group	12	9	164	5	3	6	16	15	21	15	15	8	21	17	22
Required reserves (previous period):			0.740	401	101	050	066	/ 2.2	162	206	210	100	100	100	1 050
Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$ 1,414 \$ 5,108	495 1,170	3,743 10,181	401 472	131 191	258 634	266 1,190	432 778	163 709	286 981	219 465	198 229	132 463	199 683	1,058 3,386
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:	2 0	10.0	6.3	3.8	15.7	1.3	3.0	2.4	21.7	12.8	7.3	17.0	8.6	1.9	4.0
Borrowing banks All banks in group	% 2.0 % 0.6	4.3	2.3	1		0.5		1.3		3.8	3.4	14.8	2.4	0.6	1.3
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves:															
Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$		102 11		10 1				27 2	29 3	7 2	25 2			4 1
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks:															
Amount of borrowings (current	\$		19							5					14
Ratio to total borrowings period)	%		8.0							12.5					33.8
Number of banks			4							1					3
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during															
All of past 13 weeks 10 - 12 weeks			4							1					3
7 - 9 weeks	3	1	14	1	1						1		2		9
1 - 6 weeks	6	5	86	3	2	6	9	10	8	11	9	4	12	8	4
Number not indebted during nost 13 weeks	1 3	3	60	i			7	- 5	13	3	5	4	7	9	6

Note: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.